
2015-2016 University of Nebraska - Lincoln

Federal Funds 231,201,594

Revolving Funds 403,242,803

General Funds 259,274,699

Trust Funds 123,894,807

Cash Funds 201,177,298

Total Estimated Funding 1,218,791,201

10 - Instruction 233,873,926

20 - Research 234,115,868

30 - Public Service 89,440,160

40 - Academic Support 72,011,496

50 - Student Services 191,538,191

60 - Institutional Admin 68,070,429

70 - Physical Plant Operations 51,459,196

80 - Student Financial Support 153,099,438

00 - Other 125,182,497

Total Budgeted Expenditures 1,218,791,201
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Academic Affairs 21,314,692 19,151 1,341,901 3,716,176 1,074,172 2,389,952 611,607 30,467,651

Academic Services & Enrollment Management 1,852,417 3,948,063 6,760,255 12,560,735

Agency Funds 1,257,739 1,257,739

Agriculture Research Division 93,686,789 3,500 101,000 2,000 93,793,289

Business and Finance 106,311 497,832 19,988,118 1,532,466 34,243,589 56,368,316

College of Ag Sciences and Natural Resources 17,901,565 2,500 1,426,445 116,617 19,447,127

College of Architecture 3,446,835 61,170 536,038 4,044,043

College of Arts and Sciences 55,651,654 4,121,214 4,379,343 6,452,717 58,816 70,663,744

College of Business Administration 19,064,854 305,979 592,733 2,837,366 22,800,932

College of Education and Human Sciences 18,273,158 1,125,437 4,144,505 3,365,650 26,908,750

College of Engineering and Technology 28,905,782 427,513 3,628,951 32,962,246

College of Fine and Performing Arts 10,211,933 863,432 1,364,769 12,440,134

College of Journalism and Mass Communication 3,544,631 26,368 1,645,731 5,216,730

College of Law 8,102,435 103,895 1,819,279 10,025,609

Company Balance Sheets 13,696,321 111,876,256 15,628,251 4,720,716 1,662,469 40,179 146,246,831 77,180,426 371,051,449

Cooperative Extension Service 41,143,853 2,000 41,145,853

Executive Administration 67,551 1,310,249 1,377,800

Extended Education 2,604,876 239,791 2,844,667

Facilities Mgmt & Planning 46,137,114 5,642,877 51,779,991

General Expense 382,682 7,000 11,471,209 234,703 12,095,594

IANR International Programs 1,516,021 2,583,521 4,099,542

Information Services 13,283,200 6,960,546 20,243,746

Innovation Campus 100,000 100,000

Instruction Budget Adjustments 9,939,703 16,609,657 26,549,360

Intercollegiate Athletics 1,697,824 107,568,853 109,266,677

International Programs 1,704,113 269,208 1,973,321

Museums and Art Gallery 60,942 2,807,002 128,726 2,996,670

Nebraska Forest Service 4,058,388 4,058,388

Other Auxiliary Enterprises 3,221,719 7,423,406 245,093 10,890,218

Other IANR 109,075 2,230,710 1,350,378 -1,772,485 19,526,946 2,867,628 -475,166 23,837,086

Other Instruction or Research 14,644,336 204,644 500,000 15,348,980

Research 141,912 454,437 34,082 5,485,703 6,116,134

Research Initiative 0

Student Aid 6,241,000 6,241,000

Student Housing 44,497,635 7,057 44,504,692

Student Services 167,656 32,025,707 479,201 475,895 33,148,459

Summer Sessions 4,233,369 4,233,369

Television and Radio 9,315,872 9,315,872

Tobacco Fund Research

Estimated Revenue by Fund Source

Budgeted Expenditures by Spending Category 
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University Libraries 18,512 16,596,776 16,615,288

Total Budgeted Expenditures 233,873,926 234,115,868 89,440,160 72,011,496 191,538,191 68,070,429 51,459,196 153,099,438 125,182,497 1,218,791,201
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